L21000099476

(Re	questor's Name)				
(Ad	dress)				
(Ad	dress)				
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)			
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL			
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					





500360476325

03/02/21--01009--021 **155.00

2021 MAR - 1 AM 10: 36

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: WIM The Handyman LLC. Name of Limited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:		
William Mahley		
Name of Person		
Firm/Company		
Address		
East Polatka FL, 32131 City/State and Zip Code		
City/State and Zip Code		
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)		
For further information concerning this matter, please call:		
For further information concerning this matter, please call: William Mobiley at (386) 336 2373 House of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number House of Person House of Person		
Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
□S125.00 Filing Fee & □S130.00 Filing Fee & □S160.00 Filing Fee &		
(additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
Mailing Address Street Address		
New Filing Section New Filing Section Division Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee		
Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee P.O. Box 6327 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810		

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liabilit	y Company is:		
WJ1	M The Mandy Min the words "Limited Liability Compa	man LLC.	
(Must cont	in the words "Limited Liability Compa	iny, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad	ddress of the principal office of the Lim	ited Liability Company is:	
Princips	al Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
113 W. East Pal	St Johns Terr alka FL 30131	113 W. St Johns Terr East Palatka FL 301	'3 I
(The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an a		ent. You must designate an individual or	
	113 W. St Johns Florida street address (P.O. Box NO	T acceptable)	202
	East Palatko F.	2 32131 Zip	2021 HAR -
laving been named as registered a place designated in this certificate, further agree to comply with the properties amiliar with and accept the ob-	gent and to accept service of process for I hereby accept the appointment as regi- ovisions of all statutes relating to the pro- ligations of my position as registered ag	r the above stated limited liability company at a stered agent and agree to act in this capacity, oper and complete performance of my diffies, a cent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.	he :

(CONTINUED)

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager	William Mobley 113 W. St Johns Fast Palathe FL	Tecc. 30131
		
(Use attachment if necessary)	of filing: $2/20/302$	/ controller
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date (If an effective date is listed, the date must be sp the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not a	ecific and cannot be more than five busing	ess days prior to or 90 days after
the document's effective date on the Department ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	of State's records.	MAR -1
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Clay Mola .	: 36 FL
This document is execu I am aware that any fals	ember or an authorized representative of sted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) e information submitted in a document to the felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) (b), Fiorida Statutes.
	Typed or printed name of signee	

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)